
© Dyslexia Action 2024 

DIST1 Key Dates 2024-2025 

The key dates for this unit of study are given below for the academic year 2024-2025. 

 

DIST Part 1 Cohort September 2024 Cohort January 2025 Cohort April 2025 

Start Date Tues. 3rd Sept 2024  Tues. 7th Jan  2025 Tues. 1st April 2025 

Summative Deadline Fri. 8th Nov 2024 Fri. 14th March 2025 Fri. 6th June 2025 

Forums close  Fri. 8th Nov 2024 Fri. 14th March 2025 Fri. 6th June 2025 

Summative Feedback Due Mon. 18th Nov 2024 Mon. 24th March 2025 Mon. 16th June 2025 

Resubmission (if applicable) Mon. 25th Nov 2024 Mon. 31st March 2025 Mon. 23rd June 2025 

Summative Resubmission 
– tutor feedback due 

2nd Dec 2024 7th April 2025 30th June 2025 

Date access to course is 
disabled 

9th Dec 2024 14th April 2025 7th July 2025 

 


